
 

 
 

Health and Safety Co-ordinators – October 2024 
 
School or 
Division/Locations 

Name  Email  Ext 

 
ACCA  
ACCA Marc Beatty M.Beatty@sussex.ac.uk 8828 
 
Business School 

mailto:Datt9pe/Link/Type/Annot>><</S/URI/URI(ma16/URI/UkatructParent 4/Subtype/Link/Type/An 14
mailto:J.Rodway@sussex.ac.uk


mailto:S.J.Follen@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:p.virk@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:K.A.Meek@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:healthsafety@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Grace.Stewart@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Jo.Francis@sussex.ac.uk


 

 
 

Life Sciences 
Genome Centre Michael Schofield mgs29@sussex.ac.uk 8065 
JMS Francisco Moreta Van 

Ronzelen 
F.M.V.R.Van-
Ronzelen@sussex.ac.uk 

8383 

 
Media, Art and Humanities

 

mailto:D.Salvage@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:S.C.Overton@sussex.ac.uk


 

 
 


